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QUIET APARTMENT IDEAL FOR COUPLES OR FAMILIES

Description

Price / night from  42€
Price / month from  1251€

Charming apartment of nordic style, perfectly situated, with a spacious living room furnished in simple
lines and white tones and with a simple decoration and wooden floors to generate a warm and
welcoming feeling. The bedroom comes with an access outside, bringing freshness and brightness, as
well as a cosy bed for your well-being and large wardrobes to keep all your luggage. This is
unquestionably the perfect place for one person, a couple or a small family who wishes to spend nice
holidays.

It is situated in a central spot, just a few meters away from Plaza Espanya and Fira Barcelona, as well as
from the famous Magical Fountain and beautiful park Joan Miro. Nearby, you will find Las Arenas, a
former bullring transformed in a huge shopping center full of supermarkets, shops and restaurants where
you will have a nice time.
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Address
Flat size
Capacity
Floor
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Beds
Balcony
License

Carrer de la Creu Coberta
60m?2
4
1
1
1
1

Yes

Details

BHM-2515

Reviews
€ Price
1= Quality

Q Location

*( Final cleaning and
desinfection

o= Check-in

Excellent
9.6

9.4

9.6

9.8

9.2

10
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Surroundings
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Services
@ General Fan, Heating, Air conditioning, Balcony, Room with lock
Building
@ Kitchen Toaster , Oven , Micro-wave, Blender, Coffee maker,
Kitchen-ware, Fridge, Stove, Freezer
Bathroom Bidet, Bathtub
Laundry Washing machine, Bedding, Towels, Iron
@ Entertainment TV, Wi-Fi FREE
Baby cot, Extra set of keys, Birthday pack, Welcome
, , pack, Extra set of bedding, Extra set of towels, Cleaning
Optional services . . !
service per hour, High chair, Pets allowed

(You can order these services after your reservation)
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Good to know

Transfers

This amount is for the owner.
Pending amount Upon your arrival you will be asked to pay the pending amount of
the reservation.

Check-in time from: 13:00

Check-in and check-out Check-out time until: 10:00

The check-in is free of charge during the hours: from 13:00 to
18:30. If your arrival time is outside of these hours, an extra
charge will be applied.
Weekdays

Late check-in 19:00 - 23:00 = 30 €
23:00- 09:00 = 50 €
Weekends and Holidays
13:00 - 23:00 = 30 €
23:00 - 09:00 = 50 €

Pets not allowed

Parties not allowed

No Smoking inside
Minimum age 20 years old

Accommodation rules
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