

Darcelona Home WISH · FIND · ENJOY



QUIET APARTMENT IDEAL FOR COUPLES OR FAMILIES



Description

Price / night from 42€

Price / month from 1251€

Charming apartment of nordic style, perfectly situated, with a spacious living room furnished in simple lines and white tones and with a simple decoration and wooden floors to generate a warm and welcoming feeling. The bedroom comes with an access outside, bringing freshness and brightness, as well as a cosy bed for your well-being and large wardrobes to keep all your luggage. This is unquestionably the perfect place for one person, a couple or a small family who wishes to spend nice holidays.

It is situated in a central spot, just a few meters away from Plaza Espanya and Fira Barcelona, as well as from the famous Magical Fountain and beautiful park Joan Miro. Nearby, you will find Las Arenas, a former bullring transformed in a huge shopping center full of supermarkets, shops and restaurants where you will have a nice time.





Details

Address	Carrer de la Creu Coberta	Reviews	Excellent
Flat size	60m2		9.6
Capacity	4	€ Price	9.4
Floor	1	ı ■ı Quality	9.6
Bedrooms	1	- Quanty	5.0
Bathrooms	1	Q Location	9.8
Beds	1	\checkmark Final cleaning and	
Balcony	Yes	desinfection	9.2
License		o - " Check-in	10





Surroundings





Services —		
*	General	Fan, Heating, Air conditioning, Balcony, Room with lock
	Building	
	Kitchen	Toaster , Oven , Micro-wave, Blender, Coffee maker, Kitchen-ware, Fridge, Stove, Freezer
	Bathroom	Bidet, Bathtub
	Laundry	Washing machine, Bedding, Towels, Iron
	Entertainment	TV, Wi-Fi FREE
\checkmark	Optional services	Baby cot, Extra set of keys, Birthday pack, Welcome pack, Extra set of bedding, Extra set of towels, Cleaning service per hour, High chair, Pets allowed (You can order these services after your reservation)





Transfers	
Pending amount	This amount is for the owner. Upon your arrival you will be asked to pay the pending amount of the reservation.
Check-in and check-out	Check-in time from: 13:00 Check-out time until: 10:00
Late check-in	The check-in is free of charge during the hours: from 13:00 to 18:30. If your arrival time is outside of these hours, an extra charge will be applied. Weekdays $19:00 - 23:00 = 30 \in$ $23:00 - 09:00 = 50 \in$ Weekends and Holidays $13:00 - 23:00 = 30 \in$ $23:00 - 09:00 = 50 \in$
Accommodation rules	Pets not allowed Parties not allowed No Smoking inside Minimum age 20 years old

Good to know





